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The Harman Press .........................28
6840 Vineland Ave
N. Hollywood, CA 91605-6409
818-432-0570 Fax 818-432-0578

Maner Printing Co. .......................141
2323 W Rosecrans Ave
Gardena, CA 90249-2907
323-754-8016 Fax 323-754-8652

Printco .........................................165
2943 Supply Ave
Commerce, CA 90040-2722
323-727-6868 Fax 323-727-6878
printcola.com

Orora Visual .................. ..............208
3116 W Avenue 32
Los Angeles, CA 90065-2317
323-256-4111 Fax 213-256-8980

Advertising
The Calvert Company ..................350
735 W Taft Ave
Orange, CA 92865-4229
714-288-4111 Fax 714-288-4121
usa.calvertcompany.com

Kern County
Copyworks Express .....................700
730 17th St
Bakersfield, CA 93301-4807
661-327-7083 Fax 661-327-3465
copyworks@sbcglobal.net

Los Angeles Central
Castle Lithograph, Inc. .................330
5925 E Washington Blvd
City of Commerce, CA 90040-2412
323-721-9085 Fax 323-721-9087

Continental Colorcraft ..................224
1166 W Garvey Ave
Monterey Park, CA 91754-2599
323-283-3000 Fax 323-283-3206
continentalcolorcraft.com

Southern California Allied Printing Trades Council

(310) 515-0601 ext 229
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450 EAST CARSON PLAZA DRIVE
CARSON, CALIFORNIA 90746

450 EAST CARSON PLAZA DRIVE

Harmanpress.com

fo
r a

 fr
ee

 li
st

 o
f U

ni
on

 P
ri

nt
er

s, 
or

 h
el

p 
 

w
ith

 sp
ec

ia
l p

ri
nt

in
g 

ne
ed

s, 
pl

ea
se

 c
al

l

N
or

th
: (

51
0)

 7
46

-3
37

7 
S

ou
th

: (
31

0)
 5

15
-0

60
1 

ex
t 

22
9

In
si

st
 th

at
 y

ou
r p

ri
nt

in
g 

 
ca

rr
y 

 th
e 

U
ni

on
 L

ab
el 1

    9       

Is the label License current?

To legally add the Union Bug to printing a shop must hold a current 
license authorizing its use. That license is valid for no more than 
three years from date of issue. Thereafter it must be renewed before 
expiration. No current license? No legal authority to include the union 
bug to their printing. Protect yourself from embarrassing questions 
about your printing. Ask to see the shop’s current license.

  8 

Santa Cruz Area
Andrews Printing & Stationery .......10
600 E Franklin St
Monterey, CA 93940-3055
831-394-5019 Fax 831-394-5026 

Community Printers, Inc.  ...............81
1827 Soquel Ave
Santa Cruz, CA 95062-1385
831-426-4682 Fax 831-426-2466 

Ennis, Inc.  ...................................596
298 Sherwood Rd
Paso Robles, CA 93446-3546
805-238-1144 Fax 805-238-4062 

Private Printers
Operating Engineers Local 3 .......604
3920 Lennane Dr
Sacramento, CA 95834-1909
916-993-2055 Fax 916-419-3491 

The Union Bug:

The Union Bug is a registered 
trademark. Each licensed 
shop is to use a specific label 
and number. That label and 
number is to be clearly legible. 
Any variation is a violation of 
a registered trademark. No 
number? No ®? Not clearly 
legible? You should question the 
“label’s” legitimacy.

1

Check the Bug:

Does the Union Bug really look 
like the one you see above? 
Sometimes the difference is in 
the details. You wouldn’t accept 
at twenty-five dollar bill no matter 
how good it looked otherwise.

1

Santa Clara County

Papyrus Printing............................139
1002 S. 2nd St
San Jose, CA 95112-5027 
408-293-8083 Fax: 408-998-5877

National Printing Co .......................45
510 N 5th St
San Jose, CA 95112-3232
408-295-7875 Fax 408-295-7001 

Pacific Printing  Service Corp. ......138
1002 S. 2nd St
San Jose, CA 95112-5027 
408-293-8083 Fax: 408-998-5877

North Coast Area
Ed Hanson Trade Printing ...........707
20 Mill St
Healdsberg, CA 95448-4010
707-743-0540 Fax 707-473-0540 

Santa Rosa Printing Co., Inc.  .........38
540 Mendocino Ave.
Santa Rosa, CA 95401-5213
707-525-0898 Fax 707-525-0923 

Wheeler-Sonoma Printers ...............1
836 Sonoma Blvd
Vallejo, CA 94590-7225
707-644-4186 Fax 707-644-6811 

Sacramento/San Joaquin
Allied Printing Corp ........................26
1912 O St
Sacramento, CA 95814-5210
916-442-1373 Fax 916-442-7655 

Firefighters Print & Design . .......... 603
1780 Creekside Oaks Dr., Suite 200
Sacramento, CA 95833-3633
916-648-1717 Fax 916-921-1106 

Commerce Printing Service ...........18
322 N 12th St
Sacramento, CA 95811-0510
916-442-8100 Fax 916-448-2727 
commerceprinting.com

Gowans Printing Co .........................2
1310 H St
Modesto, CA 95354-2428
209-523-6036 Fax 209-529-6211 

Peerless Printers ......................... 611
634 N 1st St
Fresno, CA 93702-1899
559-237-5625 Fax 559-237-3380 

Perfect Image Printing ...................50
3223 Monier Cir
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742-6807
916-631-8350 Fax 916-631-8351 

Urban Art Lithography, Inc. ..............4
2331 “C” St
Sacramento, CA 95816-3023
916-440-1582 Fax 916-440-1583 

Vision Creative Printing ...............585
2232 Stewart St
Stockton, CA 92505-3232
209-466-0288 Fax 209-466-4845 

San Franciso & San Mateo
A. Maciel Printing .........................401
50 Mendell St Ste 5
San Francisco, CA 94124-1751
415-648-3553 Fax 415-648-2529 
www.amacielprinting.com

Accurate Printing Inc .....................61
160 S. Linden Ave., No. 129
So. San Francisco, CA 94080
415-243-3998 Fax 415-243-3997 

Alpha Press Inc .............................56
80 Tanforan Ave
So San Francisco, CA 94080-6610
650-583-6867 Fax 650-583-0210 

D C Typography ...........................516
209 9th St Third Floor
San Francisco, CA 94103-3806
415-863-2287 Fax 415-431-1671 

Lithotype Company Inc. ...................8
333 Point San Bruno Blvd
So San Francisco, CA 94080-4917
650-871-1750 Fax 650-871-0714 

Service Press ................................94
935 Tanklage Rd
San Carlos, CA 94070-3222
650-592-3484 Fax 650-591-2455 

Spot Light Design & Printing ..........46
725 Bryant St
San Francisco, CA 94107-1014
415-552-5225 Fax 415-558-9638 
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River City Trade Printers .............800
2431 Mercantile Dr Ste G
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742-6252
916-638-8400 Fax - 

Time Printing Inc ............................64
1614 D St
Sacramento, CA 95814-1014
916-446-6152 Fax 916-442-6196 GW2 Printing . ................................11

3485 Airway Dr. #F
Santa Rosa, CA 95403
707-528-2503 

Metro Mail Service ........................ 32
4251 Gateway Park Blvd
Sacramento, CA 95834
916-928-1576 

Pacific Standard Print .....................87
2629 5th St
Sacramento, CA 95814-2802
916-441-5392 Fax 916-441-3480 

North Coast Area
Ed Hanson Trade Printing ...........707
20 Mill St
Healdsberg, CA 95448-4010
707-743-0540 Fax 707-473-0540 

Santa Rosa Printing Co., Inc.  .........38
540 Mendocino Ave.
Santa Rosa, CA 95401-5213
707-525-0898 Fax 707-525-0923 

Wheeler-Sonoma Printers ...............1
836 Sonoma Blvd
Vallejo, CA 94590-7225
707-644-4186 Fax 707-644-6811 

Sacramento/San Joaquin
Allied Printing Corp ........................26
1912 O St
Sacramento, CA 95814-5210
916-442-1373 Fax 916-442-7655 

Firefighters Print & Design . .......... 603
1780 Creekside Oaks Dr., Suite 200
Sacramento, CA 95833-3633
916-648-1717 Fax 916-921-1106 

Commerce Printing Service ...........18
322 N 12th St
Sacramento, CA 95811-0510
916-442-8100 Fax 916-448-2727 
commerceprinting.com

Gowans Printing Co .........................2
1310 H St
Modesto, CA 95354-2428
209-523-6036 Fax 209-529-6211 

Peerless Printers ......................... 611
634 N 1st St
Fresno, CA 93702-1899
559-237-5625 Fax 559-237-3380 

Perfect Image Printing ...................50
3223 Monier Cir
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742-6807
916-631-8350 Fax 916-631-8351 

Urban Art Lithography, Inc. ..............4
2331 “C” St
Sacramento, CA 95816-3023
916-440-1582 Fax 916-440-1583 

Vision Creative Printing ...............585
2232 Stewart St
Stockton, CA 92505-3232
209-466-0288 Fax 209-466-4845 

San Franciso & San Mateo
A. Maciel Printing .........................401
50 Mendell St Ste 5
San Francisco, CA 94124-1751
415-648-3553 Fax 415-648-2529 
www.amacielprinting.com

Accurate Printing Inc .....................61
160 S. Linden Ave., No. 129
So. San Francisco, CA 94080
415-243-3998 Fax 415-243-3997 

Alpha Press Inc .............................56
80 Tanforan Ave
So San Francisco, CA 94080-6610
650-583-6867 Fax 650-583-0210 

D C Typography ...........................516
209 9th St Third Floor
San Francisco, CA 94103-3806
415-863-2287 Fax 415-431-1671 

Lithotype Company Inc. ...................8
333 Point San Bruno Blvd
So San Francisco, CA 94080-4917
650-871-1750 Fax 650-871-0714 

Service Press ................................94
935 Tanklage Rd
San Carlos, CA 94070-3222
650-592-3484 Fax 650-591-2455 

Spot Light Design & Printing ..........46
725 Bryant St
San Francisco, CA 94107-1014
415-552-5225 Fax 415-558-9638 
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River City Trade Printers .............800
2431 Mercantile Dr Ste G
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742-6252
916-638-8400 Fax - 

Time Printing Inc ............................64
1614 D St
Sacramento, CA 95814-1014
916-446-6152 Fax 916-442-6196 GW2 Printing . ................................11

3485 Airway Dr. #F
Santa Rosa, CA 95403
707-528-2503 

Metro Mail Service ........................ 32
4251 Gateway Park Blvd
Sacramento, CA 95834
916-928-1576 

Pacific Standard Print .....................87
2629 5th St
Sacramento, CA 95814-2802
916-441-5392 Fax 916-441-3480 
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The Union Press ..........................320
2 Cupania Cir
Monterey Park, CA 91755-7406
323-278-9235 Fax 323-278-9318

Union Graphics, Inc. ....................203
9960 Glenoaks Blvd. Unit A
Sun Valley, CA 91352
323-982-8410 Fax 323-982-8408
info@uniongraphics.us

Los Angeles Downtown
Mitchell Printing & Publishing Inc. .65
127 S Anderson St
Los Angeles, CA 90033-3219
213-623-1277 Fax 213-623-0091

Los Angeles Northeastern
California Offset Printers .................9
620 W Elk Ave
Glendale, CA 91204-1404
818-291-1111 Fax 818-502-9055
www.copprints.com

House of Printing, Inc. .....................5
3336 E Colorado Blvd
Pasadena, CA 91107-3861
626-793-7034 Fax 626-793-3636
thehouseofprinting.com

Kristal Graphics .............................86
22001 Sherman Way
Canoga Park, CA 91303-1852
818-342-7822 Fax 818-999-4982

Now Image Printing & Design ...... 211
1116 2nd St
San Fernando, CA 91340-2824
818-367-2605 Fax 818-365-7602
debra@nowimageprinting.com

Victory Printing & Graphics ..........204
21344 Superior St
Chatsworth, CA 91311-4312
818-727-9040 Fax 818-727-0234
fthomas@aaronthomasinc.com

Woodland Hills Printing ...............201
21602 Ventura Blvd
Woodland Hills, CA 91364-1921
818-888-6702 Fax 818-888-3102
orders@whprinting.com

Los Angeles Southbay
Automatic Printing .........................20
1621 Cabrillo Ave
Torrance, CA 90501-2820
310-328-0366 Fax 310-618-9648

Marine Printing ............................250
818 North Avalon Blvd
Wilmington, CA 90744-4502
310-518-2727 Fax 310-518-27259

Los Angeles Southeastern
Norwalk Printing Service ...............27
12014 Rosecrans Ave
Norwalk, CA 90650-4119
562-864-3216 Fax 562-864-6816
norwalk.ive@aol.com

T & J Printing ...............................215
1885 Obispo Ave
Signal Hill, CA 90755-1221
562-597-1323 Fax -
tnjprinting@verizon.net

Orange County
Don Armstrong Printing .................38
1735 E Wilshire Ave Ste 804
Santa Ana, CA 92705-4645
714-544-6224 Fax 714-564-0442
DonA240@aol.com

S & S Printers ................................21
2100 W Lincoln Ave Ste B
Anaheim, CA 92801-5642
714-828-0888 Fax 714-828-0166
info@ssprinters.com

Spinelli Graphics ............................25
10631 Bloomfield St Ste 2
Los Alamitos, CA 90720-6765
562-431-3232 Fax 562-430-1097
spinelligraphics.com

The Halftone Shop .......................365
1011 S Linwood Ave
Santa Ana, CA 92705-4323
714-505-5180 Fax 714-505-5187
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Private Printers
APD Financial, Inc. ......................265
3625 Del Amo Blvd Ste 380
Torrance, CA 90503-1689
310-371-5899 Fax 310-371-7009

APT Global, LLC ..........................650
1939 Palomar Oaks Way Ste A
Carlsbad, CA 92011-1311
800-431-8488 Fax 888-431-8588
aptc.edu

CWA Local 9400 ..........................294
7844 Rosecrans Ave
Paramount, CA 90723-2233
562-259-9400 Fax 562-633-0536
cwa9400.com

LA County Federation of Labor ....260
2130 James M Wood Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90006-2202
213-381-5611 Fax 213-

Operating Engineers Local 12 .....212
150 Corson St
Pasadena, CA 91103-3839
626-792-8900 Fax 626-792-9039

Van Elgort Information Systems ..289
20244 Lorenzana Dr
Woodland Hills, CA 91364-3526
818-970-9879 Fax 818-992-1858

San Bernardino/Riverside
A to Z Printing ..................................1
4330 Van Buren Blvd
Riverside, CA 92503-2634
951-689-4411 Fax 951-687-6387

Uribe Printing ...............................400
2900 Adams St Ste A-25
Riverside, CA 92504-4388
951-359-6158 Fax 951-359-6166
uribeprinting@pacbell.net

Tension Envelope Corp. ..............207
40750 County Center Dr
Temecula, CA 92591-6018
951-296-0500 Fax 951-296-0512
tension.com

San Diego County
Allegra Marketing Print  Mail ........604
7515 Metropolitan Dr Ste 405
San Diego, CA 92108-4403
619-295-8307 Fax 619-295-3945
graphics@allegrasandiego.com

De France Printing .........................20
320 W 17th St
National City, CA 91950-5504
619-474-8626 Fax 619-474-1858
defranceprinting.com

Futura Color, Inc.  .........................606

12150 Paine Place
Poway, CA 92064
858-486-1105 Fax 858-677-0038
Rupesh@futuracolor.com

Intermarket Mfg Service ..............699
1504 Fayette St
El Cajon, CA 92020-1527
619-562-2089 Fax 619-562-9842
sales@inter-market.com

Publicia Press Ltd. .......................630
2733 Via Orange Way Ste 102
Spring Valley, CA 91978-1748
619-670-0398 Fax 619-670-3648
publiciapress.com

The Line Printing Company .........605
437 Broadway
Chula Vista, CA 91910-4320
619-476-9698 Fax 619-476-7137
printingsandiego@yahoo.com

Will Copy & Print ..............................8
2305 Historic Decatur Rd. #100
San Diego, CA 92106-6071
619-235-8818 Fax 619-930-5401
willcopy.com

Screen Printer
Aftershock ....................................920
2024 Grand Ave
Santa Barbara, CA 93103-1907
805-797-2405 Fax 805-845-0416

ASAP Screen Printing Co ............226
11600 Pala Mesa Dr 
Northridge, CA 91326-1430
818-764-5280 Fax 888-624-0748
www.asapsilkscreening.com

Dana Rich Originals .......................35
311 N Pine St
Anaheim, CA 92805-2539
949-709-5881 Fax 949-709-0853
danarich@cox.net

South Bay Design ........................235
640 N Avalon Blvd
Wilmington, CA 90744-5808
310-549-8181 Fax 310-549-9364

California Elections Company .....645
13525 Mirar De Valle
Escondido, CA 92082-7112
800-233-9953 Fax 760-751-9901
randy@eddvote.com

DBA Printing & Copy Center

danarich@cox.net

South Bay Design ........................235
640 N Avalon Blvd
Wilmington, CA 90744-5808
310-549-8181 Fax 310-549-9364

Whittier Ink
3027 McNab Avenue
Long Beach, CA 90808
562-309-3188 

...................410

lisa@whittierink.com  
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The Union Bug:

Is the Union Bug on your printing 
large enough to be read by the 
unaided eye (vision corrected, 
of course)? Often, people who 
forge union labels make it too 
small to be read so you will just 
assume it is legitimate.

1

April 2, 1909
The Union Label Trades 
Department is chartered by 
the American Federation of 
Labor. Its mission: promote the 
products and services produced 
in America by union members, 
especially those products 
identified by a union label, shop 
card, store card, and service 
button.

Western Pacific Union .....................6
1975 Diamond St
San Marcos, CA 92708-5122
760-744-4555 Fax 760-744-3111
westernpacificonline.com

Trade Mailers
Mailing Pros .................................300
5261 Business Dr
Huntington Beach, CA 92649-1221
714-892-7251 Fax 714-893-8813
mpi@mailingprosinc.com

Oxford-Argonaut Mailing Co. .............
134 E Chestnut Ave
Monrovia, CA 91016-3432
626-932-1500 Fax 626-932-1501
oxfordmailers@sbcglobal.net

West Coast Mailers .....................205
5630 Borwick Ave
South Gate, CA 90280-7489
323-773-5391 Fax 323-773-5394
westcoastmailers@adelphia.net

Ventura County
Xpress Print & Copy ....................915
1302 Tower Sq Ste 2
Ventura, CA 93003-8740
805-650-0894 Fax 805-650-0942
xpresssharon@aol.com
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Shop Listings by Label Numbers 

 1 Wheeler-Sonoma Printers
 2 Gowans Printing Co
 4 Urban Art Lithography, Inc.
 6 Chimes Printing
 8 Lithotype Company Inc.
 

 

 15 RCA Super Print
 18 Commerce Printing Service
  
 

26 Allied Printing Corp

 37 Golden Gate Print & Media Services
 38 Santa Rosa Printing
 45 National Printing Co
 46 Spot Light Design & Printing
 50 Perfect Image Printing
 54 Suburban Press
 56 Alpha Press Inc
 57 Lama Books
 61 Accurate Printing Inc
 63 In & Out Printing Svc
 64 Time Printing Inc
 75 Trade Lithography
 81 Community Printers
 86 Alliance Graphics
 87 Pacific Standard Print
 94 Service Press
 120 Scan Art/Pacific Print Resources 
 

139 Papyrus Printing 
146 Autumn Press Inc 

 185 Dakota Press
 208 Design Action
 

253 Aabco Printing 
 

401 A. Maciel Printing 
 516 D C Typography
 585 Vision Creative Printing
 596 Ennis Business Forms Inc
 603 Firefighters Print & Design 
 604 Operating Engineers Local 3
 
 
 
 
 

Northern California
 1 A to Z Printing (SB)
 
 

5 House of Printing, Inc.

 
6 Western Pacific Union

 
8 Will Copy & Print

 
9 California Offset Printers

 
14 Precision Printing

 
20 Automatic Printing

 
20 De France Printing (SD)

 21 S & S Printers
 
 

25 Spinelli Graphics

 
 

27 Norwalk Printing Service

 

28 Harman Press

 

35 Dana Rich Originals

 

38 Don Armstrong Printing

 

65 Mitchell Printing & Pub

 

86 Kristal Graphics

 

141 Maner Printing Co.

 

165 Printco

 

201 Woodland Hills Printing

 

202 United Teachers of LA

 

203 Union Graphics, Inc.

 

204 Victory Printing & Graphics

 

205 West Coast Mailers

 
 

207 Tension Envelope

 
208 Orora Visual

 
211 Now Image Printing 

 
212 Operating Engineers

 
215 T & J Printing

 
224 Continental Colorcraft

 
226 ASAP Screen Printing Co

 
235 South Bay Design

 
250 Marine Printing 

 
260 LA County Fed of Labor

 
265 APD Financial, Inc.

 
289 Van Elgort Information

 
294 CWA Local 9400

 
300 Mailing Pros

 
320 The Union Press

 
330 Castle Lithograph, Inc.

 
350 The Calvert Company

 
365 The Halftone Shop

 

400 Uribe Printing

 
 

604 Allegra Print & Imaging

 
605 The Line Printing Co

 
606 Futura Color

 
630 Publicia Press Ltd.

 
645 California Elections Co

 
650 APT Global, LLC

 
699 Intermarket Mfg Service

 
700 Copyworks Express

 
915 Xpress Print & Copy

 
920 Aftershock

Southern California

 
 GW2 Printing11

32 Metro Mail Service

800 River City Trade Printers
850 Lithograph Reproductions  410 Whittier Ink

138 Pacific Printing Service Corp

254 Prestige Printing

317 King Visual Solutions

Northern California Allied 
Printing Trades Council
2100 MERCED ST STE B
SAN LEANDRO, CA 94577
510-746-3377

Alameda & Contra Costa
Aabco Printing .............................253
1300 Galaxy Way Ste 20
Concord, CA 94520-4922
925-685-1329 Fax 925-685-4858 

Alliance Graphics ...........................86
1101 8th St
Berkeley, CA 94710-0543
510-845-8835 Fax 510-845-0543 

Autumn Press Inc ........................146
945 Camelia Street
Berkeley, CA 94710-1437
510-654-4545 Fax 510-654-5160 

Bel Aire Displays ..........................317
506 W Ohio Ave
Richmond, CA 94804-2040
510-654-2763 Fax 510-654-5710 

Chimes Printing ...............................6
1065 Hensley St
Richmond, CA 94801-2116
510-235-2388 Fax 510-235-0768 

Dakota Press ...............................185
14400 Doolittle Dr
San Leandro, CA 94577-5546
510-895-1300 Fax 510-895-1320 

Design Action ...............................208
369 15th St
Oakland, CA 94612-3303
510-452-1912 Fax 510-763-7068 
www.designaction.org

Golden Gate Print & Media Service ..37
11144 Golf Links Rd
Oakland, CA 94605-5799
510-568-5335 Fax 510-568-1912 

Madison Street Press ..................510
614 Madison St
San Francisco, CA 94607-4726
510-451-4775 

Lama Books ...................................57
2381 Sleepy Hollow
Hayward, CA 94545-3429
510-782-0907 Fax 510-785-1099 

RCA Super Print ............................15
635 Main St
Martinez, CA 94553-1128
925-372-7076 Fax 925-370-7667 

Sequoyah Graphics .....................606
1535 34th St
Emeryville, CA 94608-4007
510-655-5354 Fax 510-655-2916 

Scan Art/Pacific Print Resources .120
1259 Park Ave
Emeryville, CA 94608-3630
510-595-2222 Fax - 

Suburban Press .............................54
22426 Thunderbird Place
Hayward, CA 94545-1391
510-783-3863 Fax 510-783-1366 

Trade Lithography .........................75
720 Harbor Drive South
Richmond, CA 94804-3611
510-965-6501 Fax 510-965-6502 

Zeller & Son Printing ......................21
250 Sherwood Lane
Alameda, CA 94502-7429
510-835-8523 Fax 510-835-1135 
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The Union Bug:

Does the Union Bug on your 
printing show the geographic 
area where the print shop is 
located? If it doesn’t tell where it 
was printed you should ask what 
else aren’t they telling you.

1
In & Out Printing Svc .....................63
14628 Wicks Blvd
San Leandro, CA 94577-6716
510-351-7007 Fax 510-351-7047 

Inkworks Printshop ......................147
2827 7th St
Berkeley, CA 94710-2702
510-845-7111 Fax 510-845-6753 

King Visual Solutions, Inc. ..........317
21 Muth Dr.  
Orinda, CA 94563
916-915-3522 

Prestige Printing & Graphics ........254
12925 Alcosta Blvd., Unit #6
San Ramon, CA 94583
925-323-8210  
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Shop Listings by Label Numbers 

 1 Wheeler-Sonoma Printers
 2 Gowans Printing Co
 4 Urban Art Lithography, Inc.
 6 Chimes Printing
 8 Lithotype Company Inc.
 

 

 15 RCA Super Print
 18 Commerce Printing Service
  
 

26 Allied Printing Corp

 37 Golden Gate Print & Media Services
 38 Santa Rosa Printing
 45 National Printing Co
 46 Spot Light Design & Printing
 50 Perfect Image Printing
 54 Suburban Press
 56 Alpha Press Inc
 57 Lama Books
 61 Accurate Printing Inc
 63 In & Out Printing Svc
 64 Time Printing Inc
 75 Trade Lithography
 81 Community Printers
 86 Alliance Graphics
 87 Pacific Standard Print
 94 Service Press
 120 Scan Art/Pacific Print Resources 
 

139 Papyrus Printing 
146 Autumn Press Inc 

 185 Dakota Press
 208 Design Action
 

253 Aabco Printing 
 

401 A. Maciel Printing 
 516 D C Typography
 585 Vision Creative Printing
 596 Ennis Business Forms Inc
 603 Firefighters Print & Design 
 604 Operating Engineers Local 3
 
 
 
 
 

Northern California
 1 A to Z Printing (SB)
 
 

5 House of Printing, Inc.

 
6 Western Pacific Union

 
8 Will Copy & Print

 
9 California Offset Printers

 
14 Precision Printing

 
20 Automatic Printing

 
20 De France Printing (SD)

 21 S & S Printers
 
 

25 Spinelli Graphics

 
 

27 Norwalk Printing Service

 

28 Harman Press

 

35 Dana Rich Originals

 

38 Don Armstrong Printing

 

65 Mitchell Printing & Pub

 

86 Kristal Graphics

 

141 Maner Printing Co.

 

165 Printco

 

201 Woodland Hills Printing

 

202 United Teachers of LA

 

203 Union Graphics, Inc.

 

204 Victory Printing & Graphics

 

205 West Coast Mailers

 
 

207 Tension Envelope

 
208 Orora Visual

 
211 Now Image Printing 

 
212 Operating Engineers

 
215 T & J Printing

 
224 Continental Colorcraft

 
226 ASAP Screen Printing Co

 
235 South Bay Design

 
250 Marine Printing 

 
260 LA County Fed of Labor

 
265 APD Financial, Inc.

 
289 Van Elgort Information

 
294 CWA Local 9400

 
300 Mailing Pros

 
320 The Union Press

 
330 Castle Lithograph, Inc.

 
350 The Calvert Company

 
365 The Halftone Shop

 

400 Uribe Printing

 
 

604 Allegra Print & Imaging

 
605 The Line Printing Co

 
606 Futura Color

 
630 Publicia Press Ltd.

 
645 California Elections Co

 
650 APT Global, LLC

 
699 Intermarket Mfg Service

 
700 Copyworks Express

 
915 Xpress Print & Copy

 
920 Aftershock

Southern California

 
 GW2 Printing11

32 Metro Mail Service

800 River City Trade Printers
850 Lithograph Reproductions  410 Whittier Ink

138 Pacific Printing Service Corp

254 Prestige Printing

317 King Visual Solutions

Embroidery, Sublimation 
and Promotional Items

The Sublimator..........................1222
617 Wilber Place
Montebello, CA 60640
323-385-5637 or 323-313-9094
thesublimator222@yahoo.com 


